
Michelangelo’s�Pizzeria��&��Ristorante�
465���Court����Street����Binghamton���NY��13904

(607)724-4045

Catering��Half�Pan�(10-15�People)
Baked Ziti or Rigatoni

Ziti or Rigatoni with Red Sauce

Penne Alla Vodka

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Milanese (breaded cutlets w/ lemon

Add garlic and oil 

Lasagna

Eggplant Parmigiana

Sausage and Peppers

Garden Salad

Antipasto

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad 

Garlic Knots by the Dozen

 

$63

$52

$68

$94

$83

$5.25

$78

$68

$52

$31

$57

$37

$62

$7.80

Catering��Full���Pan��(20-30�People)
Baked Ziti or Rigatoni

Ziti or Rigatoni with Red Sauce

Penne Alla Vodka

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Milanese (breaded cutlets w/ lemon

Add garlic and oil 

Lasagna

Eggplant Parmigiana

Sausage and Peppers

Garden Salad

Antipasto

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad 

Meatballs or Sausages Each 

$83

$72

$88

$130

$109

$10.50

$100

$88

$73

$41.50

$78

$52

$83

$2.10

PAY WITH CASH AND SAVE 3.5%
Prices are subject to change without notice

Minimum 24 hours notice on placing catering orders
Above prices do not include tax 

Delivery available within a 5 mile radius. If outside radius, please ask management. 10% Delivery
service charge on orders over $100 

Catering not available after 4pm Tuesday-Saturday 
Catering orders unavailable on Sundays 


