Michelangelo's Pizzeria & Ristorante 465 Court Street Binghamton NY 13904 (607)724–4045

Catering not available after 4pm Tuesday-Saturday Catering orders unavailable on Sundays

Catering Half Pan (10–15 People) Catering Full Pan (20–30 People)

• Baked Ziti or Rigatoni	\$63	• Baked Ziti or Rigatoni	\$83
• Ziti or Rigatoni with Red Sauce	\$52	• Ziti or Rigatoni with Red Sauce	\$72
• Penne Alla Vodka	\$68	• Penne Alla Vodka	\$88
• Chicken Parmigiana	\$94	• Chicken Parmigiana	\$130
• Chicken Milanese (breaded cutlets w/ lemon	\$83	• Chicken Milanese (breaded cutlets w/ lemon	\$109
• Add garlic and oil	\$5.25	• Add garlic and oil	\$10.50
• Lasagna	\$78	• Lasagna	\$100
• Eggplant Parmigiana	\$68	• Eggplant Parmigiana	\$88
 Sausage and Peppers 	\$52	 Sausage and Peppers 	\$73
• Garden Salad	\$31	• Garden Salad	\$41.50
• Antipasto	\$57	• Antipasto	\$78
• Caesar Salad	\$37	• Caesar Salad	\$52
• Chicken Caesar Salad	\$62	• Chicken Caesar Salad	\$83
• Garlic Knots by the Dozen	\$7.80	• Meatballs or Sausages Each	\$2.10

PAY WITH CASH AND SAVE 3.5%

Prices are subject to change without notice Minimum 24 hours notice on placing catering orders Above prices do not include tax Delivery available within a 5 mile radius. If outside radius, please ask management. 10% Delivery service charge on orders over \$100